
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
4 

69 
386 
77 
36 
91 

118 
52 
61 
5 

46 
135 
17 
7 
6 

325 
56 
8 

10 
14 
95 
64 

129 

Class 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKB 

Name 
OLIN GALLI 
RAFAEL CROCE 
GABRIEL MOURA 
RODRIGO ROCHA 
ENZO PRANDO 
LUCCA CROCE 
MATHEUS COMPARATTO 
PEDRO IERVOLINO 
ALLAN CROCE 
EDU PEREZ 
ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO 
FELIPO FIORENTINO 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 
VITOR LUZ 
MURILO FIORE 
GABRYEL ROMANO 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
RODRIGO GONZALES 
JOÃO P. CORREA 
DUDU DINIZ 
KAUAN FABRICATORE 
ETHAN NOBELS 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
19 
14 
18 
17 
17 
14 
8 

19 
20 
19 
16 
19 
13 
11 
19 
18 
23 
11 
12 
3 

Best Tm 
43.338 
43.341 
43.365 
43.437 
43.488 
43.532 
43.558 
43.606 
43.619 
43.623 
43.692 
43.696 
43.739 
43.752 
43.854 
43.873 
43.922 
43.974 
44.012 
44.152 
44.501 
44.528 
45.405 

Diff 

0.003 
0.027 
0.099 
0.150 
0.194 
0.220 
0.268 
0.281 
0.285 
0.354 
0.358 
0.401 
0.414 
0.516 
0.535 
0.584 
0.636 
0.674 
0.814 
1.163 
1.190 
2.067 

Gap 

0.003 
0.024 
0.072 
0.051 
0.044 
0.026 
0.048 
0.013 
0.004 
0.069 
0.004 
0.043 
0.013 
0.102 
0.019 
0.049 
0.052 
0.038 
0.140 
0.349 
0.027 
0.877 

In Lap 
14 
9 

12 
19 
6 
6 
6 
8 
9 
5 

18 
18 
19 
15 
18 
6 
6 

14 
6 
8 
6 
8 
3 

2nd Best 
43.394 
43.442 
43.440 
43.614 
43.595 
43.571 
43.667 
43.663 
43.675 
43.698 
43.746 
43.711 
43.792 
43.769 
43.884 
43.955 
43.927 
43.977 
44.069 
44.246 
44.521 
44.603 
52.145 

2nd Lap 
16 
6 

15 
18 
5 
5 
5 
7 

13 
4 

19 
16 
5 

10 
10 
12 
7 
8 

18 
7 
4 
9 
1 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 4a Etapa 
GRADUADOS 

3o TREINO - GRADUADOS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:44:43 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

05/05/2023 12:45 


